INFINITY HARNESS & CONTAINER SYSTEM
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EVERY NEW INFINITY INCLUDES:

Y\-COinfinity

HARNESS / CONTAINER ASSEMBLY, STANDARD COLOR PATTERN, CADMIUM PLATED HARDWARE, MAIN RISERS WITH
HARD HOUSINGS, MAIN TOGGLES, MAIN RISER CUTAWAY PILLOW AND CABLES, MAIN DEPLOYMENT BAG, MAIN KILL

LINE PILOT CHUTE WITH BRIDLE, RSL, RESERVE TOGGLES, RESERVE FREE BAG WITH BRIDLE, RESERVE PILOT CHUTE,

RESERVE METAL HANDLE RIPCORD, POLYCARBONATE HOOK KNIFE, INFINITY LOGO SIDEBODY EMBROIDERY, INFINITY
SYMBOL #1 FLAP EMBROIDERY, INFINITY LOGO LEFT MUDFLAP EMBROIDERY & OWNERS MANUAL.

OPTIONAL UPGRADES
BACK PAD & INSIDE OF LEG PADS
PARAPAK
MESH

CONTAINER PANELS
PINSTRIPES (EACH)
OFF COLORED STITCHING, BINDING TAPE
OFF COLORED STITCHING, HARNESS
TIE DYE, PER PANEL (MINIMUM $150)
QUILTED OR ZIGZAG STITCHING, PER PANEL ~ (MINIMUM $150)

DESIGN CONFIGURATION
PARTY STRIPE
PARTY PINSTRIPES (EACH)
X-0UT
LIQUID SKY OR DYE-SUBLIMATION DESIGN (VSE PORTION)

EMBROIDERY DESIGN
MONOGRAM (SCRIPT OR BLOCK)
CUSTOM EMBROIDERY - SMALL (MIN)
CUSTOM EMBROIDERY - MEDIUM (SIDE BODY) (MIN)
CUSTOM EMBROIDERY - LARGE (BACKPAD) (MIN)
CUSTOM EMBROIDERY DIGITIZING (MIN)
CUSTOM EMBROIDERY VECTORIZE(MIN)

HARNESS CONFIGURATION

B-12 SNAPS
DOUBLE WIDE LEGSTRAPS
HIP RINGS
FLOATING LATERALS
CHEST RINGS
STAINLESS, NON-ARTICULATED *
STAINLESS, HIP RINGS*
STAINLESS, HIP RINGS & CHEST RINGS*
BLACK STAINLESS, NON-ARTICULATED*
BLACK STAINLESS, HIP RINGS*
BLACK STAINLESS, HIP RINGS & CHEST RINGS*
* IN ADDITION TO HIP RINGS, FLOATING

LATERALS, CHEST RINGS

MAIN DEPLOYMENT
FREEFLY PUD
MONKEYFIST

RESERVE HANDLE
PILLOW HANDLE

HOOK KNIFE
ALUMINUM HOOK KNIFE

MAIN RISERS
CUSTOM LENGTH
OFF COLORED

SWOOP OPTIONS
LONG CHEST STRAP
UPGRADE RISERS, SWOOP LOOPS
UPGRADE RISERS, COMPETITION
REMOVABLE BELLY BAND

WINGSUIT OPTIONS

WINGSUIT BRIDLE
DYNAMIC CORNERS

MSRP

$0.00
$130.00

$155.00

$15.00
$250.00
$220.00

$65.00

$40.00
$165.00
$165.00
$190.00
$220.00
$270.00
$325.00
$270.00
$325.00
$380.00

$15.00
$35.00
$65.00
$140.00

$15.00
$115.00
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MSRP
$2,430.00

PARTY OPTIONS
PARTY POCKET (EA)

PARTY BAG (SEMI-STOWLESS D-BAG)

REPLACEMENT PARTS
CUTAWAY HANDLE, RESERVE RIPCORD (METAL),
FREEBAG & RESERVE PILOT CHUTE

STUDENT OPTIONS
STATIC LINE SETUP-
DIRECT BAG OR PC ASSIST, INCLUDES (1) STATIC LINE
MAIN RIPCORD SETUP-
HIP OR BOC MOUNTED, INCLUDES (5) PLASTIC RIPCORD
& (1) 357 MAGNUM SPRING PC
AFF BOC, INCLUDES HINGED POCKET/HANDLE
S0S SYSTEM
#1 FLAP AAD WINDOW
ADJUSTABLE LEG PADS
ADJUSTABLE MAIN LIFT WEB

REPLAGEMENT PARTS & MISG.

MAIN COMPONENTS

BOC POUCH: BLACK SPANDEX

CUTAWAY HANDLE: ANY COLOR

DEPLOYMENT BAG: STANDARD

DEPLOYMENT BAG: PARTY BAG / SEMI-STOWLESS
MAIN P/C: 28" ZERO-P

MAIN P/C: CUSTOM DIAMETER, BRIDLE LENGTH ETC
MAIN P/C HANDLE: MONKEY FIST

MAIN P/C HANDLE: FREE FLY PUD

RISERS: CADMIUM

RISERS: STAINLESS

RISERS: BLACK STAINLESS

RISERS: UPGRADE: SWOOP LOOPS

RISERS: UPGRADE: COMPETITION

RISERS: UPGRADE: OFF COLORED

RISERS: UPGRADE: CUSTOM LENGTH

TOGGLES: VELCRO-LESS

JUMPER
PRICE LIST

AS OF 09/10/2019
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SPPORT S
EQQUIIRPNAENT

$435.00

$150.00
$325.00

$135.00
$0.00
$35.00
$75.00
$220.00

MSRP

$35.00
$60.00
$85.00
$135.00
$145.00
$155.00
$30.00
$40.00
$165.00
$220.00
$245.00
$35.00
$65.00
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00

RESERVE COMPONENTS
DEPLOYMENT BAG: FREEBAG
MISC: SAFETY STOW
RESERVE P/C: INFINITY
RESERVE RIPCORD: PILLOW
RESERVE RIPCORD: METAL D
RESERVE RIPCORD: MINI HELWEDGE
RESERVE RIPCORD: METAL LOW PROFILE D
RESERVE RSL: RSL LANYARD, CADMIUM
RESERVE RSL: RSL LANYARD, STAINLESS
RESERVE RSL: RSL LANYARD, BLACK STAINLESS
TOGGLES: VELCRO

$125.00
$5.00
$170.00
$95.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$65.00
$75.00
$85.00
$25.00

CONTAINER COMPONENTS
HARNESS RESIZE (NON-ARTICULATED)
HARNESS RESIZE (ARTICULATED)
HARNESS REPLACEMENT
LEG PADS (PARTS)

LEG PADS (INSTALLATION LABOR)
MUDFLAP REPLACEMENT

$220.00
$325.00
$435.00
$175.00
$110.00

$85.00

MISC.
HOOK KNIFE: ALUMINUM
HOOK KNIFE: PLASTIC
SHORT SLEEVE SHIRT
LONG SLEEVE SHIRT

$40.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00

RIGGING
ASSEMBLE CANOPY (EACH)
REPACK: MAIN
REPACK: RESERVE

$50.00
$20.00
$100.00
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