



EVERY NEW INFINITY INCLUDES:

HARNESS / CONTAINER ASSEMBLY, STANDARD COLOR PATTERN, CADMIUM PLATED HARDWARE, MAIN RISERS WITH HARD HOUSINGS, MAIN TOGLES, MAIN RISER CUTAWAY PILLOW AND CABLES, MAIN DEPLOYMENT BAG, MAIN KILL LINE PILOT CHUTE WITH BRIDLE, RSL, RESERVE TOGLES, RESERVE FREE BAG WITH BRIDLE, RESERVE PILOT CHUTE, RESERVE METAL HANDLE RIPCORD, POLYCARBONATE HOOK KNIFE, INFINITY LOGO SIDE BODY EMBROIDERY, INFINITY SYMBOL #1 FLAP EMBROIDERY, INFINITY LOGO LEFT MUDFLAP EMBROIDERY & OWNERS MANUAL.



INFINITY HARNESS & CONTAINER SYSTEM

**MSRP
\$2,430.00**

**RUSH
\$325.00**

1	OPTIONAL UPGRADES	MSRP	12	PARTY OPTIONS	MSRP
	BACK PAD & INSIDE OF LEG PADS	\$0.00		PARTY POCKET (EA)	\$85.00
	PARAPAK	\$130.00		PARTY BAG (SEMI-STOWLESS D-BAG)	\$55.00
	MESH				
2	CONTAINER PANELS		13	REPLACEMENT PARTS	
	PINSTRIPE (EACH)	\$15.00		CUTAWAY HANDLE, RESERVE RIPCORD (METAL),	\$435.00
	OFF COLORED STITCHING, BINDING TAPE	\$55.00		FREEBAG & RESERVE PILOT CHUTE	
	OFF COLORED STITCHING, HARNESS	\$55.00			
	TIE DYE, PER PANEL (MINIMUM \$150)	NLA			
	QUILTED OR ZIGZAG STITCHING, PER PANEL (MINIMUM \$150)	\$55.00			
3	DESIGN CONFIGURATION		15	STUDENT OPTIONS	
	PARTY STRIPE	\$155.00		STATIC LINE SETUP-	
	PARTY PINSTRIPES (EACH)	\$15.00		DIRECT BAG OR PC ASSIST, INCLUDES (1) STATIC LINE	\$150.00
	X-OUT	\$250.00		MAIN RIPCORD SETUP-	
	LIQUID SKY OR DYE-SUBLIMATION DESIGN (VSE PORTION)	\$220.00		HIP OR BOC MOUNTED, INCLUDES (5) PLASTIC RIPCORD	\$325.00
				& (1) 357 MAGNUM SPRING PC	
4	EMBROIDERY DESIGN			AFF BOC, INCLUDES HINGED POCKET/HANDLE	\$135.00
	MONOGRAM (SCRIPT OR BLOCK)	\$35.00		SOS SYSTEM	\$0.00
	CUSTOM EMBROIDERY - SMALL (MIN)	\$40.00		#1 FLAP AAD WINDOW	\$35.00
	CUSTOM EMBROIDERY - MEDIUM (SIDE BODY) (MIN)	\$60.00		ADJUSTABLE LEG PADS	\$75.00
	CUSTOM EMBROIDERY - LARGE (BACKPAD) (MIN)	\$85.00		ADJUSTABLE MAIN LIFT WEB	\$220.00
	CUSTOM EMBROIDERY DIGITIZING (MIN)	\$45.00			
	CUSTOM EMBROIDERY VECTORIZE(MIN)	\$45.00			
5	HARNESS CONFIGURATION				
	B-12 SNAPS	\$65.00			
	DOUBLE WIDE LEGSTRAPS	\$40.00			
	HIP RINGS	\$165.00			
	FLOATING LATERALS	\$165.00			
	CHEST RINGS	\$190.00			
	STAINLESS, NON-ARTICULATED *	\$220.00			
	STAINLESS, HIP RINGS*	\$270.00			
	STAINLESS, HIP RINGS & CHEST RINGS*	\$325.00			
	BLACK STAINLESS, NON-ARTICULATED*	\$270.00			
	BLACK STAINLESS, HIP RINGS*	\$325.00			
	BLACK STAINLESS, HIP RINGS & CHEST RINGS*	\$380.00			
	* IN ADDITION TO HIP RINGS, FLOATING LATERALS, CHEST RINGS				
6	MAIN DEPLOYMENT				
	FREEFLY PUD	\$40.00			
	MONKEYFIST	\$30.00			
7	RESERVE HANDLE				
	PILLOW HANDLE	\$70.00			
8	HOOK KNIFE				
	ALUMINUM HOOK KNIFE	\$40.00			
9	MAIN RISERS				
	CUSTOM LENGTH	\$15.00			
	OFF COLORED	\$15.00			
10	SWOOP OPTIONS				
	LONG CHEST STRAP	\$15.00			
	UPGRADE RISERS, SWOOP LOOPS	\$35.00			
	UPGRADE RISERS, COMPETITION	\$65.00			
	REMOVABLE BELLY BAND	\$140.00			
11	WINGSUIT OPTIONS				
	WINGSUIT BRIDLE	\$15.00			
	DYNAMIC CORNERS	\$115.00			

REPLACEMENT PARTS & MISC.

MAIN COMPONENTS	MSRP
BOC POUCH: BLACK SPANDEX	\$35.00
CUTAWAY HANDLE: ANY COLOR	\$60.00
DEPLOYMENT BAG: STANDARD	\$85.00
DEPLOYMENT BAG: PARTY BAG / SEMI-STOWLESS	\$135.00
MAIN P/C: 28" ZERO-P	\$145.00
MAIN P/C: CUSTOM DIAMETER, BRIDLE LENGTH ETC	\$155.00
MAIN P/C HANDLE: MONKEY FIST	\$30.00
MAIN P/C HANDLE: FREE FLY PUD	\$40.00
RISERS: CADMIUM	\$165.00
RISERS: STAINLESS	\$220.00
RISERS: BLACK STAINLESS	\$245.00
RISERS: UPGRADE: SWOOP LOOPS	\$35.00
RISERS: UPGRADE: COMPETITION	\$65.00
RISERS: UPGRADE: OFF COLORED	\$15.00
RISERS: UPGRADE: CUSTOM LENGTH	\$15.00
TOGGLS: VELCRO-LESS	\$25.00
RESERVE COMPONENTS	
DEPLOYMENT BAG: FREEBAG	\$125.00
MISC: SAFETY STOW	\$5.00
RESERVE P/C: INFINITY	\$170.00
RESERVE RIPCORD: PILLOW	\$95.00
RESERVE RIPCORD: METAL D	\$85.00
RESERVE RIPCORD: MINI HELWEDGE	\$85.00
RESERVE RIPCORD: METAL LOW PROFILE D	\$85.00
RESERVE RSL: RSL LANYARD, CADMIUM	\$65.00
RESERVE RSL: RSL LANYARD, STAINLESS	\$75.00
RESERVE RSL: RSL LANYARD, BLACK STAINLESS	\$85.00
TOGGLS: VELCRO	\$25.00
CONTAINER COMPONENTS	
HARNESS RESIZE (NON-ARTICULATED)	\$220.00
HARNESS RESIZE (ARTICULATED)	\$325.00
HARNESS REPLACEMENT	\$435.00
LEG PADS (PARTS)	\$175.00
LEG PADS (INSTALLATION LABOR)	\$110.00
MUDFLAP REPLACEMENT	\$85.00
MISC.	
HOOK KNIFE: ALUMINUM	\$40.00
HOOK KNIFE: PLASTIC	\$20.00
SHORT SLEEVE SHIRT	\$25.00
LONG SLEEVE SHIRT	\$30.00
RIGGING	
ASSEMBLE CANOPY (EACH)	\$50.00
REPACK: MAIN	\$20.00
REPACK: RESERVE	\$100.00